Follow the Leader™
CAROUSEL CHECKOUTS
UNI-SBCC SERIES
Direct Phone & Service: (516) 527-3309   •   (888) 443-7014   •   info@unisourcefoodequipment.com   •   unisourcefoodequipment.com
170 Wilbur Place, Suite 300, Bohemia, New York, 11716
Introducing the Unisource Carousel Checkout Series for Supermarkets, Convenience and Dollar Stores,
Discount Drug and Specialty Retail. We offer high quality workmanship and construction that’s built to last.
Available in Carousel Design. Other models available. We also can custom build any unit to your spec!

(B)
Carousel
Cabinet
Length
(C)
-42    -48
Carousel
Cabinet
Width
(D)
-42    -48
Cashier
Stand
Weight
(Lbs.)
UNI-SBCC-42-90 UNI-SBCC-48-96 90”   96” 48” 34” 48” 24” 18” x 24” 42”   48” 42”   48” 24” x 24” 300 lbs.
UNI-SBCC-42-102 UNI-SBCC-48-108 102”  108” 48” 34” 60” 24” 24” x 24” 42”   48” 42”   48” 24” x 24” 330 lbs.
UNI-SBCC-42-114 UNI-SBCC-48-120 114”  120” 48” 34” 72” 24” 36” x 24” 42”   48” 42”   48” 24” x 24” 360 lbs.
UNI-SBCC-42-126 UNI-SBCC-48-132 126”  132” 48” 34” 84” 24” 48” x 24” 42”   48” 42”   48” 24” x 24” 390 lbs.
UNI-SBCC-42-138 UNI-SBCC-48-144 138”  144” 48” 34” 96” 24” 60” x 24” 42”   48” 42”   48” 24” x 24” 470 lbs.
• 120 Volts
• 5 Amps
• Hard Wire or Power Cord
3 Bag Carousel Available